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108 Peoples Plaza, 19702, Newark, US, United States
+13028346661 - https:/lwww.mcglynnspub.com

The Card of Mcglynns Pub Glasgow from Newark contains about 104 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.1. What User likes about Mcglynns Pub Glasgow:
| called ahead to reserve a table hostess lilly was wonderful. they made the reservation process easy. our
waitress lillian was with customer service on the spot. we had enjoyed a wonderful time the 21st birthday of my
sohnes? experience. the music selection was also a really great sort. read more. The premises in the restaurant
are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the
weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What User doesn't like about Mcglynns Pub
Glasgow:
terrible. the first time there and my staff, and | sat on a table that we had no warning, had no waitress. After | sat
there for about half an hour, | finally got up to ask the bar if we had a waitress and she said that table u must
order from the bar. we ordered drinks that my margarita tasted like dish water. | said the bar that it doesn't taste
right and she said it's a new drink, so | don't know | ordered another... read more. An additional service offered by
the restaurant is the catering_service for customers, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer
or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Most often, the burgers of this establishment, which are among the
highlights, are offered along with sides like french fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, Besides the tasty
sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack.
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Bagels

CHICKEN FAJITA

fippetizers
POTSTICKERS
Main courses
NACHOS

Snacks

HUMMUS PLATTER

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

BOURBON SALMON

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Side Orders
SIDE WHITE RICE
‘1 [ ] I l. Iﬁ |
CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE TORTE

$20.0

$14.0

$16.0

$12.0

$19.0

$23.0

$15.0

$4.0

$5.0

$13.0

$7.0

from the grill

CRABCAKE SANDWICH $19.0

ONION SOUP

BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE $10.0

Tiids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS $8.0

Main

BLACKENED FISH TACOS $15.0

fippetizer

CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP $16.0
(]

House Specials

APPLE WALNUT SALAD $12.0

Vegane Burger Spezialitiiten

FARMHOUSE BURGER $17.0

SODA $3.0

Wings

BUFFALO TENDERS $14.0
Soups Eamp; Salads
CROCK CHILI $8.5
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Beverages Wraps & Tacos

WATER BTL $2.5 BUFFALO RANCH WRAP $15.0
Hot drinkis Favorites & Sides

HOT TEA $3.0 CUP CHILI $5.0
Soup and Salad Coffee

COBB SALAD $16.0 COFFEE $3.0
large Plates Drinks

CHESAPEAKE MAC N CHEESE $22.0 DRINKS

Teatured Ttems Sides & Add Ons

SIDE BAKED BEANS $5.0 SIDE MUSHROOMS $5.0
Guarniciones [ Sides Tlate Night tippetizers

CHIPS SALSA $5.0 WINGS TRADITIONAL $16.0
Tunch éntrées Desserts

SHRIMP SAUSAGE SAUTE $16.0 CARAMEL CRUCH CAKE $9.0
This-n-That (7ipps) Sides

FRIED MOZzZz $13.0 SIDE VEG DU JOUR $5.0
Just For Kids Team Starters

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $8.0 SOFT PRETZELS $13.0
Tish 1ind Seqfood Entrees Joe&#39;3 Juicy Fowl Things
CRAB CAKE ENTREE $30.0 BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0
Soft Drinks and Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $3.0
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Hot Hoagies & Sandwiches -
Hoagies (hot)

BEEF CHEESESTEAK $15.0
(]

Signature Egg TRolls

CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS $16.0

Uncategorized

SIDE TOTS $5.5

Starters

EASTERN SHORE PRETZELS $16.0

PHILLY STEAK QUESO DIP $15.0

Soft drinks

LEMONADE $3.0

ORANGE JUICE $3.0

(]

Juices

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $3.0

PINEAPPLE JUICE $3.0

CUP CRAB CORN CHOWDER $5.5

CROCK CRAB CORN CHOWDER $9.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
DESSERT

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $12.0

A HOUSE SALAD $8.0

- _:-_\_‘ WEDGE SALAD $13.0
Non alcoholic drinks
4 ICED TEA 3.0
y W 2 $
fg’m RED BULL $5.0
—:n!; + ROOT BEER $4.0
%ids Menii
KIDS CHEESEBURGER $8.0
KIDS BLT $8.0
KIDS PASTA $6.0
[ ]
Ingredients Used
CHEESE
BEEF
ONION

FRENCH ONION

These types of dishes are

being served

JAMBALAYA $22.0
SOuUP

PANINI

ROAST BEEF

Popular Ttems

? WINGS BONELESS $13.0
ey =

I L [RIED BRUSSEL

7 SPROUTS $14.0

>

CROCK FRENCH ONION $8.5
SALMON BLT $17.0
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CUBANO SANDWICH

Burgers

PUB BURGER

PHILLY BURGER
TURKEY BURGER
STUFFED BURGER
KITCHEN SINK BURGER
BEYOND BURGER

Sandwiches

FRENCH ONION STEAK
SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
TURKEY DIJON SANDWICH
HOT CHEESE BEEF
MCGLYNNS ROAST BEEF
GRILLED REUBEN
GRILLED TENDERLOIN
KIDS HOTDOG

Side dishes
ONION RINGS

1/2 LB PEEL EAT
SHRIMP

CUP FRENCH ONION
SIDE FRIES
SIDE MAC N CHEESE
SIDE CHEESE FRIES
SIDE SWEET POTATO FRY

SIDE BROCCOLI
SIDE DIRTY RICE
SIDE HAND-CUT FRIES

$15.0

$14.0
$16.0
$14.0
$16.0
$18.0
$14.0

$15.0

$15.0
$13.5
$13.5
$13.0
$14.5
$33.0

$8.0

$13.0
$14.0

$5.0
$5.5
$8.0
$6.0
$6.5
$5.0
$5.0
$5.5

SIDE MASHED POTATO
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SIDE COLESLAW $5.0
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Mcglynns Pub Glasgow

108 Peoples Plaza, 19702, Opening Hours:

Newark, US, United States Monday 12:00-01:00
Tuesday 12:00-01:00
Wednesday 12:00-01:00
Thursday 12:00-01:00
Friday 12:00-01:00
Saturday 12:00-01:00
Sunday 12:00-01:00
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