



https://menulist.menu 108 Peoples Plaza, 19702, Newark, US, United States +13028346661 - https://www.mcglynnspub.com



The Card of Mcglynns Pub Glasgow from Newark contains about 104 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.1. What User likes about Mcglynns Pub Glasgow: I called ahead to reserve a table hostess lilly was wonderful. they made the reservation process easy. our waitress lillian was with customer service on the spot. we had enjoyed a wonderful time the 21st birthday of my sohnes? experience. the music selection was also a really great sort. read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What User doesn't like about Mcglynns Pub Glasgow:

terrible. the first time there and my staff, and I sat on a table that we had no warning, had no waitress. After I sat there for about half an hour, I finally got up to ask the bar if we had a waitress and she said that table u must order from the bar. we ordered drinks that my margarita tasted like dish water. I said the bar that it doesn't taste right and she said it's a new drink, so I don't know I ordered another... <u>read more</u>. An additional service offered by the restaurant is the <u>catering service</u> for customers, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Most often, the *burgers of this establishment*, which are among the highlights, are offered along with sides like french fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, Besides the tasty **sandwiches**, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack.



			Vitalizează
Bagels		From the grill	
CHICKEN FAJITA	\$20.0	CRABCAKE SANDWICH	\$19.0
Appetizers		Soup	
POTSTICKERS	\$14.0	ONION SOUP	
Main courses		Lunch	
NACHOS	\$16.0	BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE	\$10.0
Snacks		Kids	
HUMMUS PLATTER	\$12.0	KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.0
Fish dishes		Main	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$19.0	BLACKENED FISH TACOS	\$15.0
Seafood		Appetizer	
BOURBON SALMON	\$23.0	CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP	\$16.0
Wraps		House Specials	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$15.0	APPLE WALNUT SALAD	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Vegane Burger Spezia	litäten
POTATOE CHIPS	\$4.0	FARMHOUSE BURGER	\$17.0
Side Orders		Water	
SIDE WHITE RICE	\$5.0	SODA	\$3.0
Chicken dishes		Wings	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$13.0	BUFFALO TENDERS	\$14.0
Dessert		Soups & amp; Salads	
CHOCOLATE TORTE	\$7.0	CROCK CHILI	\$8.5



			Vitalizeaz
Beverages		Wraps & Tacos	
WATER BTL	\$2.5	BUFFALO RANCH WRAP	\$15.0
Hot drinks		Favorites & Sides	
ΗΟΤ ΤΕΑ	\$3.0	CUP CHILI	\$5.0
Soup and Salad		Coffee	
COBB SALAD	\$16.0	COFFEE	\$3.0
Large Plates		Drinks	
CHESAPEAKE MAC N CHEESE	\$22.0	DRINKS	
Featured Items		Sides & Add Ons	
SIDE BAKED BEANS	\$5.0	SIDE MUSHROOMS	\$5.0
Guarniciones / Sides		Late Night Appetizers	
CHIPS SALSA	\$5.0	WINGS TRADITIONAL	\$16.0
Lunch Entrées		Desserts	
SHRIMP SAUSAGE SAUTÉ	\$16.0	CARAMEL CRUCH CAKE	\$9.0
This-n-That (Apps)		Sides	
FRIED MOZZ	\$13.0	SIDE VEG DU JOUR	\$5.0
Just For Kids		Team Starters	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.0	SOFT PRETZELS	\$13.0
Fish And Seafood Entree	25	Joe's Juicy Fowl I	Things
CRAB CAKE ENTREE	\$30.0	BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWIC	H \$15.0
Soft Drinks and Juices			

CRANBERRY JUICE

Hot Hoagies & Sandwiches - Hoagies (hot)		
BEEF CHEESESTEAK	\$15.0	
Signature Egg Rolls		
CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS	\$16.0	
Uncategorized		
SIDE TOTS	\$5.5	
Starters		
EASTERN SHORE PRETZELS	\$16.0	
PHILLY STEAK QUESO DIP	\$15.0	
Soft drinks		
LEMONADE	\$3.0	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0	
Juices		
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$3.0	
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$3.0	
Soups/Salads		
CUP CRAB CORN CHOWDER	\$5.5	
CROCK CRAB CORN CHOWDER	\$9.0	
Restaurant Category		

FRENCH DESSERT

Salads

CAESAR SALAD



HOUSE SALAD
WEDGE SALAD

¢1	9	n
Δı	-5	U

\$8.0

Non alcoholic drinks

Colle -	ICED TEA	\$3.0	
	RED BULL	\$5.0	
	ROOT BEER	\$4.0	
Kids Menü			

KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0
KIDS BLT	\$8.0
KIDS PASTA	\$6.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
BEEF
ONION
FRENCH ONION

These types of dishes are being served

JAMBALAYA SOUP PANINI ROAST BEEF

Popular Items



WINGS BONELESS	\$13.0

FRIED BRUSSEL \$14.0 SPROUTS

CROCK FRENCH ONION \$8.5

SALMON BLT

\$22.0

\$15.0

CUBANO SANDWICH

SIDE	MASHED	POTATO

\$5.0

Burgers

PUB BURGER	\$14.0
PHILLY BURGER	\$16.0
TURKEY BURGER	\$14.0
STUFFED BURGER	\$16.0
KITCHEN SINK BURGER	\$18.0
BEYOND BURGER	\$14.0

Sandwiches

FRENCH ONION STEAK SANDWICH	\$15.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$15.0
TURKEY DIJON SANDWICH	\$13.5
HOT CHEESE BEEF	\$13.5
MCGLYNNS ROAST BEEF	\$13.0
GRILLED REUBEN	\$14.5
GRILLED TENDERLOIN	\$33.0
KIDS HOTDOG	\$8.0

Side dishes

	ONION RINGS	\$13.0
	1/2 LB PEEL EAT SHRIMP	\$14.0
	CUP FRENCH ONION	\$5.0
SIDE FRIES		\$5.5
SIDE MAC N CHEESE		\$8.0
SIDE CHEESE FRIES		\$6.0
SIDE SWEET POTATO FRY		\$6.5
SIDE BROCCOLI		\$5.0
SIDE DIRTY RICE		\$5.0
SIDE HAND-CUT FRIES		\$5.5







SIDE COLESLAW

\$5.0



Mcglynns Pub Glasgow

108 Peoples Plaza, 19702, Newark, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 12:00-01:00 Tuesday 12:00-01:00 Wednesday 12:00-01:00 Thursday 12:00-01:00 Friday 12:00-01:00 Saturday 12:00-01:00



Made with menulist.menu